

PACHET LICEUL TEORETIC ADRIAN PAUNESCU BARCA

I.D.: 59095232

Data publicarii	20.07.21	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 397,90 RON - 397,90 RON

Descriere: SURUB CAP TORBANT M6X100 MIB 0,100 546,2185 54,62 10,38 2 - PIULITA HEX.M6. 3550 MIB 0,100 67,2269 6,72 1,28 3- PANZE BOMFAIER METAL-METAL BUC 2,000 0,8403 1,68 0,32 4- VENTILATOR CU PICIORDAEWOO BUC 1,000 126,0504 126,05 23,95 5 SET TRAFALLET 10CMMIEZ 15 TAVASET 1,000 10,0840 10,08 1,92 6 EMAIL EXT.GRIMETAL 4L BUC 1,000 67,2269 67,23 12,77 7 - D DANKE DILUANT 0.9L BUC 2,000 8,4034 16,81 3,19 8 EMAIL EXT.ROSUAPRINS 0.75L BUC 2,000 13,0252 26,05 4,95 9 OSKAR PIGM.9 CARAMIZIU 30ML BUC 1,000 8,4034 8,40 1,60 10 OSKAR PIGM.11 MARO 180ML BUC 1,000 35,2941 35,29 6,71 11 POLISTIROLO ECOPROMO 25KG SAC 1,000 14,7059 14,71 2,79 12 BIDINEA30X140X50MM PAR BUC 2,000 10,5042 21,01 3,99 13 2095 - DOZA GAZ LICHID BUC 2,000 4,6218 9,24 1,76
